Notes
Standard (Metric)
Category Part #
Scale
Sheet
Material
Compliance
Tolerances
1. Wire Range: 22-16 AWG
2. Stud: #6
3. Insulation: Nylon
4. Color: Red
5. Max Electrical Rating: 105oC - 600 Volts
6. Max Electrical Current: 18AMP
7. Crimp: Single
 T: 0.75mm (0.03”)
L: 20mm (0.79”)
F: 5.1mm (0.20”)
E: 11mm (0.43”)
W: 6.4mm (0.25”)
A: 1.5mm (0.06”)
D: 4mm (0.16”)
D1: 1.7mm (0.07”)
D2: 3.7mm (0.15”)
(Unless Otherwise Specified)
Nylon Insulated Flange Spade
Terminal FSNYBS1-3.7
4/1
1-1UL, CE, RoHS
Tin-Plated Copper
A
D1
E
F
W
D2
L
D
A
D1
E
F
W
D2
L
D